Proprietary and Confidential. © 2020 Optimas
Fiber Reinforced Concrete Workshop
Connection and Accessories for Segments
27.05.2025 – Christophe Delus
Proprietary and Confidential. © 2020 Optimas
2
Agenda
Role and Evolution of the connectors

Proprietary and Confidential. © 2020 Optimas
11
Current State of the Art Solutions
SOF-FIX dowel system
SET OF 2 SOCKETS
DOWEL
TYPE
Yield
Pull-out
Resistance
Ultimate
Pull-out
Resistance
Shear
Resistance
SOF.FIX.60 60 kN 90 kN 160 kN
SOF.FIX.80 80 kN 120 kN 160 kN
SOF.FIX.110 110 kN 140 kN 160 kN
Proprietary and Confidential. © 2020 Optimas
12
Current State of the Art Solutions
SOF-FAST dowel system
CLIPPING SOCKET
DOWEL
SCREWING SOCKET
TYPE
Yield
Pull-out
Resistance
Ultimate
Pull-out
Resistance
Shear
Resistance
SOF.FAST.60 60 kN 90 kN 160 kN
SOF.FAST.80 80 kN 120 kN 160 kN
SOF.FAST.110 110 kN 140 kN 160 kN
Proprietary and Confidential. © 2020 Optimas
13
Benefits
Better Ergonomy